
Date Discipline Club Section Level Rider Horse Place Points
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 ADV LAURA HOFFMAN NUNGARRA ROYAL ORDER 1 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 ADV TRACY LEE GEMME CACHE 2 2
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 ADV GINA FARRUGIA CLOVERFERN SAMPSON 3 1
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L1 CARRIN ROMAIS COLDSTREAM UNDERCOVER GIRL 1 4
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L1 KATE MURRY GREEN ACRES GRYFFINDOR 2 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L1 SARAH PEELER MITHRIL AFTER MIDNIGHT 3 2
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L1 CHARITY GOODSALL JOLLY GOOD R 4 1
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L2 REGINA KNOBEL HILLVIEW PARK DENMAN KEIKARI 1 4
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L2 KIRSTEN KERRY ZORRO II 2 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L2 JOANNE EFTIMOVA MY MOMENTUM 3 2
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L2 BIANCA PATTON SALTWATER CREEK ANGUS 4 1
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L3 ROBYN JONES MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE 1 4
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L3 SUSAN WILLIAMS PURPLE RAIN II 2 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L3 LAUREN CRAM SHANNARA BELLEFIRE 3 2
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L3 JACKIE BURNS COLONNADE 4 1
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L4 BRENDA RENISON GRONENGS IRENE 1 4
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L4 JACQUELYN KERRY HAYES PARK HARLOW 2 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L4 NICOLE BARKER RIVERVIEW LEXI 3 2
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L4 STEPH GARDINER SWEET HONEYSUCKLE 4 1
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L5 JULIEANNE GUERRISI TV PIERRE 1 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L5 PENELOPE VALLENTINE LOOKLOOK I'M MR ED 2 2
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test1 L5 MANDY PAYNE COCO LOMBO 3 0
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 ADV LAURA HOFFMAN NUNGARRA ROYAL ORDER 1 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 ADV TRACY LEE GEMME CACHE 2 2
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 ADV GINA FARRUGIA CLOVERFERN SAMPSON 3 0
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L1 SARAH PEELER MITHRIL AFTER MIDNIGHT 1 4
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L1 KATE MURRY GREEN ACRES GRYFFINDOR 2 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L1 CARRIN ROMAIS COLDSTREAM UNDERCOVER GIRL =3 1.5
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L1 CHARITY GOODSALL JOLLY GOOD R =3 1.5
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L2 REGINA KNOBEL HILLVIEW PARK DENMAN KEIKARI 1 4
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L2 SUE MCKINNON WOODLEIGH RAVEL 2 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L2 KIRSTEN KERRY ZORRO II 3 2
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L2 JOANNE EFTIMOVA MY MOMENTUM 4 1
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L3 JACKIE BURNS COLONNADE 1 4
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L3 ROBYN JONES MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE 2 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L3 HELEN GODFREY COMET 3 2
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L3 LAUREN CRAM SHANNARA BELLEFIRE 4 1
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L4 BRENDA RENISON GRONENGS IRENE 1 4
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L4 MICHELLE HIGGINS HODGSON PARK TELOPEA 2 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L4 DEBBIE FRASER-HOWE LA LUNA 3 2
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L4 EDEN KRIKAS MAYA BP 4 1
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L5 JULIEANNE GUERRISI TV PIERRE 1 3
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L5 MANDY PAYNE COCO LOMBO 2 0
15-09-2024 Dressage SEYMOUR DRESSAGE & SHOWJUMPING CLUB INC. Test2 L5 PENELOPE VALLENTINE LOOKLOOK I'M MR ED 3 0


	Event Results

